
chr14:15897731−15898157 chr16:38389925−38390458

chr10:127033653−127034066 chr11:98635108−98635536

chr5:136934341−136934783 chr8:110029690−110030156

chr3:107655664−107656187 chr5:5588594−5589016

chr1:74213750−74214180 chr2:121375271−121375789

Ctrl Nano Ctrl Nano

4.50
4.75
5.00
5.25

4.50
4.75
5.00
5.25

4.8
5.2
5.6
6.0
6.4

4.8
5.0
5.2
5.4

4.8
5.2
5.6

4.6
4.8
5.0
5.2

4.5
4.8
5.1
5.4
5.7

4.5
4.8
5.1
5.4

4.5
4.8
5.1
5.4
5.7

4.5
4.8
5.1
5.4

Class

E
xp

re
ss

io
n Class

Ctrl

Nano


